Overall Place
3/88
5/88
8/88
12 /88
21/88
28 /88
34 /88
39/88
44 / 88
50/ 88
52 /88
56 /88
58 /88
59/ 88
60/ 88
67 /88
73/ 88
79/ 88

I've Got Your Six 6k Veteran / Current Military Race Results

Military / Veteran Place

Male Veteran
Current Male Military
Current Male Military
Current Male Military
Current Male Military

Male Veteran

Male Veteran

Current Female Military

Male Veteran
Current Male Military

Male Veteran
Current Male Military

Male Veteran
Current Male Military

Male Veteran

Male Veteran

Male Veteran

Female Veteran

**Michael Kiley was not eligible for these awards since he was too

1/9
1/7
2/7
3/7
4/7
2/9
3/9
1/1
4/9
5/7
5/9
6/7
6/9
7/7
7/9
8/9
9/9
1/1

Name

7 Kiley, Michael
53 Fuson, Erik

2 Riley, Ethan
71 Cowden, Martin
87 Noorlag, Stephen
94 Pascocello, Carl
78 Brody, William
36 Zolinas, Rachael
32 Modelo, Roberto
84 Griffith, Patrick
75 Joyce, Richard

142 Clark, Chris

58 Blevins, Dan

70 Claycomb, Matthew
73 Lehman, Dwayne
67 Zielinski, Lee

14 Baylis, Mark

96 Verna, Mineard

fast (Awarded Third Overall Male Coin)

Including the milers, 19% of our race was current or former
members of the military!

Age Residence

33 Presto, PA

18 Pittsburgh, PA

20 Moon Township, PA
41 Midway, PA

21 Moon Township, PA
39 Wexford, PA

55 Bethel Park, PA

31 Coraopolis, PA

35 Pittsburgh, PA

21 Pittsburgh, PA

47 Washington, PA

43 Pittsburgh, PA

28 Carnegie, PA

40 Ellwood City, PA

45 Pittsburgh, PA

35 Carnegie, PA

51 Saylorsburg, PA

31 Bentleyville, PA

Time
25:03.83
25:24.11
25:45.89
25:58.87
28:24.59
29:31.59
30:43.93
31:42.00
32:10.93
35:11.48
35:33.07
36:50.70
37:27.68
37:43.58
37:55.41
41:42.04
45:23.84
50:28.88



