I've Got Your Six 6k Veteran / Current Military Race Results

Overall Place	Military / Veteran Plac	ce	Bib#	Name	Age	Residence	Time
3 / 88	Male Veteran	1/9	7	' Kiley, Michael	33	Presto, PA	25:03.83
5 / 88	Current Male Military	1/7	53	Fuson, Erik	18	Pittsburgh, PA	25:24.11
8 / 88	Current Male Military	2/7	2	Riley, Ethan	20	Moon Township, PA	25:45.89
12 / 88	Current Male Military	3/7	71	Cowden, Martin	41	Midway, PA	25:58.87
21 / 88	Current Male Military	4 / 7	87	Noorlag, Stephen	21	Moon Township, PA	28:24.59
28 / 88	Male Veteran	2/9	94	Pascocello, Carl	39	Wexford, PA	29:31.59
34 / 88	Male Veteran	3/9	78	Brody, William	55	Bethel Park, PA	30:43.93
39 / 88	Current Female Military	1/1	36	Zolinas, Rachael	31	Coraopolis, PA	31:42.00
44 / 88	Male Veteran	4/9	32	Modelo, Roberto	35	Pittsburgh, PA	32:10.93
50 / 88	Current Male Military	5/7	84	Griffith, Patrick	21	Pittsburgh, PA	35:11.48
52 / 88	Male Veteran	5/9	75	Joyce, Richard	47	Washington, PA	35:33.07
56 / 88	Current Male Military	6/7	142	Clark, Chris	43	Pittsburgh, PA	36:50.70
58 / 88	Male Veteran	6/9	58	Blevins, Dan	28	Carnegie, PA	37:27.68
59 / 88	Current Male Military	7/7	70	Claycomb, Matthew	40	Ellwood City, PA	37:43.58
60 / 88	Male Veteran	7/9	73	Lehman, Dwayne	45	Pittsburgh, PA	37:55.41
67 / 88	Male Veteran	8/9	67	Zielinski, Lee	35	Carnegie, PA	41:42.04
73 / 88	Male Veteran	9/9	14	Baylis, Mark	51	Saylorsburg, PA	45:23.84
79 / 88	Female Veteran	1/1	96	Verna, Mineard	31	Bentleyville, PA	50:28.88

^{**}Michael Kiley was not eligible for these awards since he was too fast (Awarded Third Overall Male Coin)

Including the milers, 19% of our race was current or former members of the military!